PERMIT NO.

_ 23337

31-746

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD DATE. 3-5-03

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

CALL MALL CORD	
This certifies that permission is granted to (CHIR MULES OF MILES MCCOMB) BLUD. PHILLIPS RD. THC / LONG REALTY INC. 158 CHARLES MCCOMB) BLUD. Property Owner Address 867 middle Rd. Acushuet MA. to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at STEPHANIE PL (ES) 180' ± 5/	Tel. (508) 763 - 8868
Troperty Switch and for storm drain located at STEPHANIE PL (ES) 180 ± 5/	MONICAS WAY
Assessor's Plot. 132 A., Lot. 120 , to the sewer and/or sform drainin STEPHANIC	RACE Street
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford or	
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL OTHER	300 G.P.D.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Ow	(609) 965-8355 XT
Name CHIP MULFORD FOR LONG BUILT REALTY Tel.	(300) (00 0
Mailing Address 15% CHARLE MCCONES BLUD. N.B. MA 02745	
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:	11 - 11 A DA -1/2 40/6
D. WHITE 867 MIDDLE RD. ACUSH	Tel.
Name Address Type of Pipe Required: PK SDR 35	
Type of Pipe Required: PV SDC SP PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
* Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water can	nnot be discharged to a sanitary
* All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. inspector before backfilling.	
* If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners	, attach copy of Recorded Joint
Maintenance Agreement. * Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and ap	proval by the Commissioner of
Public Works of required plans and supplemental information.	
* In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Co	onnection Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge	
Industrial User Discharge Permit No. A/A. Date.	
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No. N/A	
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.150.00, plus an Entrance Fee of \$ where applicable, m	
Bank # Check # Date: 4-5-03] Other requirements: FNSPECTION ONLY TO 8" SENER 12" STORM DRAIN	Receipt # 4323
Other requirements: FNSPECTION ONLY TO 8" SEWER 12" STORM DRAIN	
□ Sewer	
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No Storm Drain	
Li Storm Drain	
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the C	ity of New Bedford, and such
other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary	1 1 2
Lawrence D. Wordenfore & Chip I with	of the and left
Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property	Owner or Representative
INSPECTOR'S REPORT	
	P.132J
INSPECTED BY:	4.120
DATE:	
COMMENTS:	
6.0	
	•
STEPHANIE 12.5	9
□APPROVED □ DISAPPROVED	\
ZATROTED Z DIONTROTED	\ a
	, ,
SIGNATURE SKETCH PLA	IN .

PERMIT NO. 23337

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 3-5-03

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permiss	sion is granted to (+17 MULFORD)			
PHILLIPS RD. THC Property Owner to connect a Sewer and/or (\$	LONG REALTY I	ENC 158 CHARLE	ES MCCOMS) BE	Tel. (508) 76	3-8868
to connect a sewer and/or s	torm drain located at.	STEPHANIE PL (ES) 180 ±	S/ MONICAS	WAY
Assessor's Plot. 132 A., Lo	t.1.70, to the sewer	and/oretorm drain in.	STEPHAN	IE PLACE	Street
to be laid in accordance wit	th the conditions in this	s application and the C	ity of New Bedfor	d ordinances.	
TYPE OF USE: RESI	DENTIAL COMM	ERICAL INDUST	TRIAL OTHE	R ZAE	(0)
If applicant other than actua	al property owner, attac	ch Letter of Authoriza	tion from Property	Owner.	6.P.D.
Name. CHIP. MULFOR	2D FOR LONG B	SULT REALTY	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Tel (508) 965	-8355 XT 13
Mailing Address. 15%	CHARLES MECONISS	BLUD. U.B.	MA. 02745		
The Bonded Contractor/I					
D. W. WHITE.	_	867 MIDO		USHUET INA, 500	763-8868 Tel.
Type of Pipe Required: PERMIT EXPIRES ONE	PIC SOR 35 E YEAR AFTER DAT				
* Requires separate connec	tions for sewage and st	orm drain where annli	cable Storm water	r cannot be discharg	ed to a sanitary
sewer.				t came to albeitary	ou to a summary
* All work must be inspec * If this connection is to b	ted and approved by a	D.P.W. inspector before shared jointly with	ore backfilling.	ners attach conv of	Recorded Joint
Maintenance Agreement.					
* Permits can be issued to Public Works of required p			ly upon receipt and	d approval by the Co	ommissioner of
* In addition, a City-issu	ed Industrial User Disc	charge Permit and/or	a Sewer Extension	n/Connection Permi	t issued by the
Commonwealth of Massach	nusetts D.E.P. shall be	required by the City for	or Industrial Disch	arge into the sewer	system.
Industrial User Discharge I					
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn					
A Filing and Inspection Fee	of \$.150.00, plus an E	intrance Fee of \$	where applicabl	e, must accompany t	his application.
Bank #Other requirements: TNSPC	Check #	Date:	4-5-03	Receipt #45	523
Other requirements: TNSPS	CTIUN ONLY TO	8" SENER 12"S	STORM DRAIN		•••••
					•••••
	Sewer				
Connection made to	Part of joi Storm Drain	intly-shared private lin	e 🗆 Yes 🗷 No		
Applicant agrees to abide other special rules as the				e City of New Bedi	ford, and such
Lawrence D.	Worden/osc	6	Laple	ighed the 4	- Keal h
Commissioner of	Public Works	8	Signature of Prop	erty Owner or Repr	resentative
				00	 -
	I	INSPECTOR'S REPO	ORT		
INSPECTED BY:					
		_			
COMMENTS:		-			
COMMENTS.		7			
		-			
		-			
		1			
		_			
	2/0.122222	-			
□APPROVED □	DISAPPROVED	_			

SIGNATURE

SKETCH PLAN

Phillips Road Inc.

867 Middle Road Acushnet, MA 02743

(50x) 763-8468

City of New Bedford Various Departments William Street New Bedford, MA 02740

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter will certify that Long Realty Inc. has permission from Phillips Road Inc. to draw down the necessary permits and construct new homes on the lots comprising our Dawson Valley subdivision, which is off Phillips Road in New Bedford.

Sincerely

Mark W. White

President

Phillips Road Inc.



COMMISSIONER

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS

133 WILLIAM STREET

m	7.7%	T+	M-17	Concern:

Awd, being
w BORERD.
۳۰
OH K CHIP FLUZA
ame
y behalf,
s for:
•
1
•
ty rules and
ied for:
p Deule
12745

Website: www.longbuilthomes.com
158 Charles McCombs Blvd., New Bedford, MA 02745

To Whom It May Concern:

Chip Mulford is Long Realty Inc s Corporate Attorney, and is authorized to act on the Corporation's behalf in securing permits and any and all other matters involving the DPW.

PRESIDENT + TREASURED